



DHBA Baseball Adventures A's & M's Adult Fantasy Camp Registration January 9-16, 2019 – VIP Camp January 9-16, 2019 – Regular Camp



To compete in the DHBA Fantasy Camp venues, anyone 30 years of age or older is eligible. Space is limited and priority will be given based upon the postmark on your registration form. Payment of \$4,150 (Standard Package) or \$5,450 (VIP package) can be made in full or send a deposit of \$800 (for either package) to reserve your spot.

Balance must be received by October 15, 2018. Visa and MasterCard accepted. Some additional fees may be imposed on signups after November 1.

Only the VIP package includes airfare from Oakland, San Jose, San Francisco, Seattle, Spokane or Portland.

Make checks payable to:
DHBA Baseball Adventures and mail to:
DHBA Baseball Adventures, LLC
W 2003 Broadway
Spokane, WA 99201

You may also FAX your registration form with credit card information to (509) 277-0327. If you fax or mail your form please use a live signature at the bottom, you accept this as your live signature for the purpose of the camp charging your card.

You may also email your completed pdf file to: mike@dhbabaseball.com

Please check Fantasy Camp Package choice	
Standard (\$4,150) VIP (\$5,450)	

Refund Policy/Special Notes: Due to the unique nature of this event and the administrative costs involved, a nonrefundable fee of \$300 will be charged to every participant who cancels for any reason at any time. Cancellations must be received in writing. Cancellations received by Oct. 15, 2018, will receive a full refund, minus the nonrefundable fee. Cancellations received from Oct. 16, 2018 to Dec.15, 2018 will be subject to an \$800 penalty plus the nonrefundable fee. There will be no refunds after Dec. 15, 2018. An additional \$600 will be charged if a single room is requested. Packages booked after Nov. 1, 2018, may entail additional charges. Changes to existing reservations after Nov. 1, 2018 may also entail additional charges. All participants must sign a medical waiver and standard release form. DHBA Baseball Adventures reserves the right to cancel the program if a suitable number of participants fail to enroll. All money will be refunded if for some reason the Fantasy Camp does not take place. It is understood the organizers of the Fantasy Camp are authorized to use photographs taken of the participants at Fantasy Camp for promotional and advertising purposes. It is also understood that some former Pros who have been advertised as attending Fantasy Camp may cancel. Participants who must leave Fantasy Camp because of illness or injury will receive credit for use at future Fantasy Camps. This is the official Fantasy Camp of the Oakland Athletics and Seattle Mariners and is operated by DHBA Baseball Adventures, LLC.

Name:		
Email:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Day Phone:	Cell/Best Phone	<u>:</u>
Occupation:		Age:
Height: Wei	ght: Waist/Inseam:	THID COATS
Jersey size: 40 42 4	14 46 4 <mark>8 5</mark> 0 52 Other:	Desired Number:
	ical conditions that may affect your	participation in camp.
Payment Informatio		(min \$900 deposit required)
Visa MasterCard Ca	ard in the amount of \$ ard#:	_(min \$800 deposit required)
Expiration Date:	Card Holder Name:	
Signature:	CIRCLE THE CAMP YOU AR	E ATTENDING FANTASY CAMP

